
Accomodation

single room with bathroom FULL BOARD

Double room with bathroom FULL BOARD

Triple to quadruple room with bathroom FULL BOARD

Quintuple to sextuple room with bathroom FULL BOARD 

Rooms with shared bathroom FULL BOARD (minimum 2 people) 

Single room with bathroom HALF BOARD

Single room with bathroom HALF BOARD

Single room with bathroom HALF BOARD

Single room with bathroom HALF BOARD

Single room with bathroom HALF BOARD

 Single room with bathroom BREAKFAST ONLY

Double room with bathroom BREAKFAST ONLY

Triple to quadruple room with bathroom BREAKFAST ONLY

Quintuple to sextuple room with bathroom BREAKFAST ONLY 

Rooms with shared bathroom BREAKFAST ONLY (minimum 2 people) 

Housing (accommodation only)

Car Residencia, Accomodation and catering prices 2023



Separate Catering Services

Breakfast

lunch

Dinner

Picnic

Lunch

Snack

Full Board (not hosted)

 Half Board (not hosted) 

Breakfast (not hosted)

* Prices do not include local IVA tax



price per person per 
night 16/05 - 15/08 

57.73 €

43.35 €

40.66 €

38.60 €

34.25 €

43.53 €

44.53 €

45.53 €

46.53 €

47.53 €

35.02 €

26.00 €

22.94 €

21.85 €

16.95 €

142.00 €

Car Residencia, Accomodation and catering prices 2023



per person/ day

4.20 €

9.00 €

9.00 €

4.75 €

2.40 €

2.40 €

21.00 €

12.65 €

4.65 €


